(a) Library Technicians, Educational Assistants and Library Support Workers, Student Outreach Workers, 
Experiential School Outreach Workers, Assistive Technology Support Workers and Early Childhoold 
Eductors working less than six (6) hours per day– One Hundred Ninety-Five (195) days per school year; 

(b) Student Support Workers and Native Student Advisors – Two Hundred and Fifteen (215) days per 
school year which includes One Hundred and Ninety-Five (195) days during the school year and Ten (10) 
days immediately preceding and Ten (10) days immediately following the school year. Student Support 
Workers and Native Student Advisors may, during the recall process, choose to work two hundred and five 
(205) days per school year which includes one hundred and ninety-five (195) days during the school year 
and five (5) days immediately preceding and five (5) days immediately following the school year. 63  

(c) Student Supervisors – Up to One Hundred Ninety-Five (195) days per school year, but not less than One 
Hundred and Eighty-Five (185) days per school year. 

(d) Lead Early Childhood Educators and Early Childhood Educators with the exception of 38.3(a) – Two 
Hundred (200) days per school year. 

(e) Child and Youth Care Practitioners, Parent Navigator, Schools Plus Community Outreach Worker – 12